
Superfund Technical Assessment and Response Team 3 (START 3) Pre-proposal Conference 

Region 6 — April 26,  2005 
Registration List: 

Interested In: 

Name: Title/Position: Company: Address: Telephone: E-mail 
S= Small Business 
L= Large Business 

Address B= Both contracts 

1. Bob Armstead Business Development Garry Struthers Associates, Inc 
GSAI 

16850 Saturn lane, Suite 100 
Houston TX 77058 

281-218-6073 boba@gsaassoc-inc.com S/B 

2. Ram Ramakrishnan President A&B Labs 10100 East Fwy, #100 
Houston TX 77029 

713-453-6060 Ram@ablabs.com S 

3. Kim Martin President Terranext 155 S. Madison #311 
Denver CO 80209 

303-399-6145 kmartin@terranext.net B 

4.Jeff Chado V. Pres Llano-Permian 921 N. Bivins 
Amarillo TX 79107 

806-467-0607 Jeffc@llano-permian.com S/B 

5.Steve Cowan Sr. Program Manager Techlaw 750 N. Saint Paul, Suite 600
 Dallas TX 75201 

214-572-0068 s.cowan@techlawinc.com S 

6. Lee Becker V. President EA Engineering 221 Sun Valley Blvd, Suite D 
Lincoln NE 68528 

402-476-3766 lbecker@eaest.com S 

7.John R. Corn Director, Environmental 
Services 

Enercon Services 5100 E. Skelly Dr, Suite 100 
Tulsa OK 

918-665-7693 jcorn@enercon.com B 

8. Curtis Franklin Sr. Program Manager Tetra Tech 350 N. St Paul Suite 2600 
Dallas TX 75201 

214-740-2041 curtis.franklin@ttemi.com L 

9. Donna Toeroek President Toeroek Associates 6870 W. 52nd Ave 
Arvada CO 80002 

721-898-4101 dtoeroek@toeroek.com S 

10. Alistair Leslie Director, Science Programs
    Eastern Division 

Sullivan Group Int. Inc 409 Camino Del Rio South, Suite 100 
San Diego CA 92108 

443-745-0556 aleslie@onesullivan.com B 
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Superfund Technical Assessment and Response Team 3 (START 3) Pre-proposal Conference 

Region 6 — April 26,  2005 
Registration List: 

Name: Title/Position: Company: Address: Telephone: E-mail 
Address 

Interested in: 
S= Small Business contract 
L= Large Business 
contract 
B= Both contracts 

1. Mike Afshar V.P. of Operations  ERC 1776 Yorktown Suite 880 
Houston TX 77056 

713-290-9444 mafshar@erc-tx.com S 

2. Debra Pandak Regional Manager Techlaw, Inc 750 N. St Paul, Suite 600 
Dallas TX 75201 

214-572-0072 dpandak@techlawinc.com S 

3. Tom Kouris Vice President AECom 303 E. Wacker, St 600 
Chicago IL 60601 

312-938-0300 thomas.kouris@aecom.com L 

4. Phyllis Caldwell Tech Ed Weston 14160 Dallas Pkwy Suite 850 
Dallas TX 

469-374-7709 phyllis.caldwell@westonsolu 
tions.com 

L 

5. Carolyn Graham Project Manager Versar 45NE Loop 410 
San Antonio Tx 78216 

210-344-5700 cgraham@versar.com S 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 
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Superfund Technical Assessment and Response Team 3 (START 3) Pre-proposal Conference 

Region 6 — April 26,  2005 
Registration List: 

Interested  in: 

Name: Title/Position: Company: Address: Telephone: E-mail 
S= Small Business 
L= Large Business 

Address B= Both contracts 

1. David A. Hanawa President Chemical Response & 
Remediation Contractors, Inc. 

PO Box 2686 
Harlingen TX 78551 

956-365-4252 dhanawa@chemicalresponse. 

com 
S 

2. Mark Hillier PM Terranext 2100 N Hwy 360, Suite 903 
Grand Prairie TX 75050 

972-606-1800 mhillier@terranext.net B 

3. Gerald Almquist Gov’t Services Mgr QRI 2200 NW Loop #970 
Houston TX 77027 

713-333-4601 galm@qri.com S 

4. David Anderson Techlaw 750 N. St. Paul Suite 600 
Dallas TX 75201 

214-753-0045 danderson@techlawinc.com 

5. Maxine LaPierre Health /Safety Officer Techlaw 750 N. St. Paul Suite 600 
Dallas TX 75201 

214-572-0074 mlapierre@techlawinc.com S 

6. Brad Morgan IT Manager Weston 14160 Dallas Parkway, Suite 850 
Dallas TX 75254 

469-374-7728 brad.morgan@westonsolutio 
ns.com 

L 

7. Tim Hall VP West Ops Dynamac 6505 Santolina Cove 
Austin TX 78731 

512-241-0636 thall@dynamac.com S 

8. Mark Toth Proposal Manager Weston 5599 San Felipe Suite 700 
Houston TX 77056 

713-985-6713 m.toth@westonsolutions.com L 

9. David Crow Ops Manager Weston 14160 Dallas Pkwy Suite 850 
Dallas TX 

469-374-7700 david.crow@westonsolutions. 
com 

L 

10. Francisco Parra Business Development Azteca Enterprises Inc 
/Omega Contracting Inc 

2518 Chalk Hill Rd 
Dallas TX 75212 

214-689-3815 fparra@azteca-omega.com B 
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Superfund Technical Assessment and Response Team 3 (START 3) Pre-proposal Conference 

Region 6 — April 26,  2005 
Registration List: 

S= Small Business 

Name: Title/Position: Company: Address: Telephone: E-m ail 
L= Large Business 
B= Both contracts 

Address 

1. Robert Skach Senior consultant Terranext 13202 W. 98th St. 
Lenex, KS 66215 

913-894-4000 bskach@terranext.art B 

2. Patricia Brown
              Derocher 

Sr. V.P. Techlaw 14500 Avion Parkway 
Chantilly, VA 20151 

703-818-3210 pderocher@techlawinc.com B 

3. James A. Thomas Client Services Mgr Enercan Services 5100 E. Skelly 
Tulsa, OK 74135 

918-607-7693 jthomas@enercon.con S 

4. Robert Beck Prog. Mgr. Weston 14160 Dallas Pkwy, Ste
 850, Dallas, TX 75254 

469-374-7700 Robert.Beck@WestonSolutions.com L 

5.  Steve Bohannon Environmental 
Scientist 

Versar 45 NE Loop 410 Ste 890 
San Antonio, TX 

210-344-5700 Sbohannon@versar.com S 

6. David Voegeli Director, Market-ing LH Environmental 
Consulting, Inc. 

2544 Tarpley Rd 
Carrollton, TX 75006 

972-478-5551
 X 25 

dvoegeli@lhenvironmental.com S 

7. Amoz Raval President Terranear PMC, LLC 14518 Logan Falls, Suite 101,
 Humble, TX 77396 

832-265-4900 aroval@terranearpmc.com S 

8. Latrice Hertzler President Future Link Technologies 401 Cole St. 
Austin, TX 78737 

512-443-4100 lhertzler@future-link.biz S 

9.    Ryan Wasmus Division Manager ETI Professionals 8005 Outer Circle Rd. 
Brooks City-Base, TX 

210-534-4205 rwasmus@etipros.com S 

10. Sam James President SACAL Environment 2153 Vineville Ave. 
Macon, GA 31204 

478-745-9352 inp@sacalglobal.com 
sacal@aol.com 

S + disadvantaged 
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